6
17
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 179
179
Cable Accessories
C
ab

1.5-2.0mm
141-581 141-571 141-561
Legend Colour Order Code Order Code Order Code
Z5' Size
Overall
Cable Dia.
1.5-2.0mm
Z7' Size
Overall
Cable Dia.
2.0-3.2mm
Z11' Size
Overall
Cable Dia.
2.9-4.7mm
146X
146-690146-664146-638WhiteZ
146-689146-663146-637WhiteY
146-688146-662146-636WhiteX
146-687146-661146-635WhiteW
146-686146-660146-634WhiteV
146-685146-659146-633WhiteU
146-684 146-658 146-632 WhiteT
146-683 146-657 146-631 WhiteS
148-714 146-656 146-630 WhiteR
146-681146-655146-629WhiteQ
146-680146-654146-628WhiteP
146-679146-653146-627WhiteO
146-678 146-652 146-626 WhiteN
146-677146-651146-625WhiteM
146-676 146-650 146-624 WhiteL
146-675146-649146-623WhiteK
146-674146-648146-622WhiteJ
146-673146-647146-621WhiteI
146-672146-646146-620WhiteH
146-671146-645146-619WhiteG
146-670146-644146-618WhiteF
146-669146-643146-617WhiteE
146-668146-642146-616WhiteD
146-667146-641146-615WhiteC
146-666146-640146-614WhiteB
146-665146-639146-613WhiteA
146-612 146-609 146-606 Whitefl
146-611 146-608 146-605 White-
146-610 146-607 146-604 White+
141-584 141-574 141-564 White9